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April 26" & 27" 1717
Rec? from the Tower by the
Pomroy Hoy JermY Swr y® Master
ISacc & Elizabeth Sloop Edw! Fitchetts

Laden on board the Isacc & Elizabeth hoy $'°°®

Edward Fitchett Master the Particulars here

after Mentioned to be by him transported to

Portsm® the Danger of the Seas Expected

and there Delivered to the person under

mentioned Viz: To Mr. John Hooper Storekeeper
Tin cases filld wt Di Gulvering
musq" shott for Salir

Boxes for D°
12 pounders

3 pounders
Match

Wadhooks

20°

zd

Sheepskins
Paper Royal

Fine paper

Oyl

Starch

Needles

Thread

Twine

Wire

Marline

Portackle

Cases of wood for {

Nails of

Sheet lead in 73 poiz
To Peter Coward Barack Master Viz:

New Ruggs

D° Blankets

Sheets

Brass kittles w" covers

Office of Ordnance

17 April 1717

27™ instance Rec? y¢ Contents of above Mentioned
% John Hooper

Peter Coward

18 snilts of close cames

1 Qur"™ & mahosers
D° limp to capt Pattison
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500

500

83

150

56

40 Cwt

40

4000

50000

18 Doz

50 Rh

20 Rh

60 gall" in a falt
140 1b

150 doz

100lb In 4 Powder
150 Ib Barr’
100 Ib

260 1b
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19 : 11:3: 13
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200
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Laden on board the Pom Roy Hoy James

Sarst Master the Lead under Mentioned

To be by him Transported to portsmouth

The Danger of the Seas Expected and

There Deliuvered to Mr John Hooper Storekeeper

Being for Service of the Buildings there. Viz

Tun € g Ib
Sheet Lead in 33 Sheets poiz10:6:1:8
Office of Ordnance Wr Diaen

17" April 1717
Rec? 26" Instant # John Hooper

Copy
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